Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit Type:

Occupancy Type:

Building Type:

Permit For:

_ Date Issued Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost State/Ed Fee Total Fee Check Number

B-19-1 LIVINGSTONE
CHRISTOPHER S +
MARGARET S
B-19-8 BRUEY DENNIS G JR +
CHELSEA KEATING
B- D C RAILROAD STREET
2006012088 PROPERTIES LLC

B-18-374 | UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT LLC

B-19-10 HIRSCHBERG WILLIAM E +
POLLY T

B-19-13 ALLEN STEFFEN KNUDSEN
B-19-6 AREVALO SANDRA P

B-18-459 STATE HOUSE REALTY INC
B-19-2 WILLIAMS DOUGLAS B +

CSIZAMADIA ANDREA H

B-19-3 MATETIC MARIA M

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/2/2019
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/3/2019
Replacement

Building Permit - VB 1/4/2019

Foundation- Residential 1/7/2019

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/8/2019
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/8/2019
Replacement

Finished Basement 1/10/2019

Addition & Alteration Residential 1/10/2019

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/10/2019
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door 1/10/2019

13.2/43

35.2/191

28.4/21

42.1/13.1A

63/97

3.4/42

22.3/23

26/42

49/27

47128

22

40

17

25

21

24

PINE DR

ELM ST

RAILROAD ST

TWO RIVERS LN

MT TOM RD

MIST HILL DR

CALDWELL DR

BLUEBERRY LN

LONG MTN RD

ELENA CT

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Single Family

Single Family

Copies

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

THE AIELLO ROOFING &
REMODELING COMPANY

Re-roof

CONNECTICUT HOME
REMODELERS LLC

Replacing old roof with new
roof. Strip/re-shingle. Ice and
water. 30 year -Tamko. Only
replacing sheathing if
necessary. Architectural
shingles. 2 squares, 1 layer.

Copies.
Foundation for SFD UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT
LLC
Re roof THE AIELLO ROOFING &

REMODELING COMPANY

Replace window in kitchen

eliminate garage under for
living space, finish basement
to include a full bathroom,
bedroom and sink in large
finished room, construct room
around boiler. remove all
sheetrock and insulation on all
first floor walls and reinsulate
and reinstall sheetrock.
construct full bathroom on first
floor.960 sq/ft of living space.

Interior Rebuild:
New steps from basement to
2nd floor
Redo floors, walls, roof of
master bedroom
New windows
Replace electrical, plumbing
New HVAC
Remodel bathrooms
Remodel kitchen
Replace insulation
Replace sheetrock
Additional flooring support

install 4 replacement windows. SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

WINDOWS LLC
HOME DEPOT USA INC

no structural changes

install 6 replacement windows.

$8,500.00 $2.34
$5,590.00 $1.56
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$13,500.00 $3.64
$750.00 $0.26
$38,800.00 $10.14
$45,000.00 $11.70
$7,696.00 $2.08
$5,324.00 $1.56

$124.34

$89.06

$89.76

$0.00

$183.14

$30.26

$477.14

$547.70

$112.58

$89.06

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6348

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
8515

Debit

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6348

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6264

Visa: XXXX-XXXX-
XXXX-9199

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
9253

15969

3064


pin:B-19-1
pin:B-19-8
pin:B-2006012088
pin:B-2006012088
pin:B-18-374
pin:B-19-10
pin:B-19-13
pin:B-19-6
pin:B-18-459
pin:B-19-2
pin:B-19-3

B-19-4

B-18-202

B-18-450

B-18-480

B-19-18

B-19-20

B-18-468

B-18-428

B-19-21

B-18-421

B-19-9

Z +Z REAL ESTATE LLC

ACME TWO REALTY LLC

DELUCA DAVID L + DIXIE V

OBRIEN KELLY + PAIGE

GARCIA JUAN + PINA
STEFANY

HYDE JASON + CAROLYN

QUARRY STONE AND
GRAVEL LLC

GREATER DANBURY VIBE
LLC

LEVINE NANCY |

DEHOEK HOLDINGS LLC

MARTIN GARTH R

Replacement

Interior demolition of walls and
sheetrock

Additions & Alterations Commercial

Pool Inground

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Deck- Residential

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Additions & Alterations Commercial

New Residential

Addition & Alteration Residential

Demolition

Additions & Alterations Commercial

1/10/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/11/2019

1/14/2019

1/16/2019

14.1/74

35.2/228

95/15

10/63

28.2/86

50/157

47/73

68/90/2A

51/188.23

70/14

43.3/12

291

43

18

119

16

31

33

30

24

78

DANBURY RD

MAIN ST

NEW PRESTON
HILL

PUMPKIN HILL RD

HIGH ST

BROOKVIEW LN

BOARDMAN RD

GAYLORD RD

BONNIE VU LN

HINE RD

PARK LN RD

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

no structural changes

CONNECTICUT
SEALCOATING LLC

Demo: Existing drywall,
insulation, studs, fixtures,
stalls, existing doors,
windows, floor tile and carpet.
Ceiling tiles and grid, columns,
interior door and glass panels

working to expand the
restaurant.

42' x 18" in-ground concrete WILLIAM T DRAKELEY

pool

install 20 windows and 2 entry | SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND
doors for replacement. no WINDOWS LLC
structural changes.

Replacing the existing deck,
we will be replacing the
exactly deck messuraments
The Size of the deck is
48"x72"

Re-roof THE AIELLO ROOFING &
REMODELING COMPANY

Install 9 Remote Radio Units | EMPIRE TELECOM USA LLC
("RRU"), remove 3 existing
RRUs, replace 3 panel
antennas, install 6 low band
combiners, install 1 surge
suppression dome, install 2
new DC cables, replace 2
DUS with 5216 and IDL2 with
IDLe, on an existing tower;
and add 1 RBS 6630 to
equipment cabinet, in
accordance with section 6409
of the Spectrum Act.

24' x 48' Raised Ranch GREATER DANBURY VIBE
3 Bedroom LLC
2 Bath
Finished Basement

enlarging master bathroom by ROBERT F MEI
installing a shower where a
closet was located next to the

master bath
Demolish existing house.

Moving some interior walls to MATTHEW COMO
create smaller offices. Adding
a conference room and small
office in the garage space with

a storaae snace on ton New

$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$100,000.00

$46,722.00

$1,674.00

$10,350.00

$25,000.00

$220,000.00

$1,250.00

$20,000.00

$40,000.00

$13.00

$5.20

$26.00

$12.22

$0.52

$2.86

$6.50

$57.20

$0.52

$5.20

$10.40

$656.50

$303.70

$1,194.50

$571.22

$42.02

$147.86

$362.50

$2,605.70

$42.02

$150.00

$538.90

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
8926

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
9938

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
0767

15964

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
8280

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6348

17024

586

Visa: XXXX-XXXX-
XXXX-7117

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
0606

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6725


pin:B-19-4
pin:B-18-202
pin:B-18-450
pin:B-18-480
pin:B-19-18
pin:B-19-20
pin:B-18-468
pin:B-18-428
pin:B-19-21
pin:B-18-421
pin:B-19-9

B-19-25

B-19-26

B-19-27

B-19-22

B-19-23

B-19-7

B-19-30

B-19-37

2 SEGA DRIVE LLC

DIGNA MURILLO

AZZONI RICCARDO

SOWERBY MICHAEL J

MORRISSEY ELIZABETH L/U

HESTIA PROPERTIES LLC

WEED WILLIAM M + BONNIE
L

BATISTA JOAO C

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Addition & Alteration Residential

Addition & Alteration Residential

Addition & Alteration Residential

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

1/16/2019

1/16/2019

1/17/2019

1/18/2019

1/18/2019

1/18/2019

1/18/2019

1/23/2019

14.3/64.1

41/51

55/41.A2

80/52

40/91.B/5

7714

21.2/64

29.3/88.2

284

147

115

5 Unit 5

263

61

72

SEGA DR

KENT RD

LONG MTN RD

UPLAND RD

FIDDLEHEAD DR

W MEETINGHSE RD

SUNNY VALLEY LN

PROSPECT HILL
RD

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Multifamily 3+

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

flooring, new paint.

Re-roof

replace the old siding with the
new vinyl siding
replace the old windows with
new-double hung vinyl

windows using the same size
as it's.

new doors with the same size
as it's.

Replace the plywood and
studs witch are damaged or
missed
replace the old wood deck
with the new bluestone
landing and block and field
stone risers

Install new siding over
existing, changing 3 double
hung windows( same opening
and size), install new gutters
system

Gut and remodel 2 full baths.
Remove and reframe 2
windows in living room.
Replace drywall in foyer.

Convert existing space
upstairs into a half-bathroom.

Renovation to existing home
and garage to include
bathroom remodel, kitchen
remodel, interior wall and trim
renovations, window and door
replacements, conversion of
existing garage to exercise
gym, new HVAC and
renovated plumbing and
electrical.

remove old roofing install 2
rows of ice guard. new drip
and rake edge, synth tar
paper,shingles also new ridge
vent and vent boot .taping the
seams in the roof plywood as
required.

Full tear off and replacement
of two layers of roofing
material where solar PV

system will be installed (650
sa ftY Will fear off and

THE AIELLO ROOFING &
REMODELING COMPANY

AMERICAN HOUSE LLC

J PECK CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE INC

BRUCE PIERCE

SUNRUN INSTALLATION
SERVICES INC

$10,700.00

$17,000.00

$16,600.00

$6,000.00

$2,500.00

$675,000.00

$6,400.00

$3,395.00

$2.86

$4.42

$4.42

$1.56

$0.78

$175.50

$1.82

$1.04

$147.86

$218.42

$218.42

$89.06

$53.78

$7,956.50

$100.82

$65.54

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6348

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
7278

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
7844

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6671

503

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
6755

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
5375

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
1994


pin:B-19-25
pin:B-19-26
pin:B-19-27
pin:B-19-22
pin:B-19-23
pin:B-19-7
pin:B-19-30
pin:B-19-37

B-19-34

B-19-38

B-18-416
B-19-29

B-19-39

B-19-32

B-19-41

FINCH LINDA

LOSEY KATE A

DIAS EMANUEL FILIPE +

TREMAGLIO RALPH V JR +
MCAVOY LINDA M

HERBERT KEVIN M

CANTERBURY SCHOOL INC

41 TO 43 POPLAR STREET

Addition & Alteration Residential

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Foundation- Residential

Addition & Alteration Residential

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door
Replacement

Tent (>700 sqft)

Roofing, Siding, Window and Door

1/23/2019

1/23/2019

1/23/2019
1/24/2019

1/25/2019

1/25/2019

1/28/2019

91/31

28.2/92

36/28
6.4/43

50/61

35.4/36

35.4/78

11

12
765

95

101

41

BEVERLY DR

SOUTH AVE

LILLIS RD

CANDLEWOOD LK
S

CHESTNUT LAND
RD

ASPETUCK AVE

POPLAR ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Single Family

dispose of existing layers of
roofing material down to
existing plywood. Any
damaged plywood will be
replaced. Will install C4 1/2"
white aluminum drip edge to
roof perimeter, install ice and
water shield, install 15#
roofing underlayment per
manufacturer guidelines, new
asphalt shingles, new
aluminum step flashing and
apron metal to all roof to wall
interfaces, re-flash and seal all
flashing with 20 year Vulkem
roofing cement.

Kitchen remodel including new
Sheetrock, cabinets and
flooring

Remove and replace 13.5 sq
of roofing w/ 50 yr GAF
shingle, ice and water, and
deck armor, plus tape seams
as required

Foundation for new SFD

Renovate existing kitchen in
same area , remove pantry
closet to allow for new pantry
cabinet. No structural wall
removal just non bearing
pantry wall. Install new
cabinets , lighting and
switching to allow for new
layout. Main sink remains in
same location and plumber
will add small sink into island
cabinet.
| will include plumbing and
electrical fees in total cost of
job.

Remove existing siding down
to original sheeting install 1
inch insulation / install house
wrap over insulation / install
new D4 vinyl siding / with
aluminum drip On all windows
and doors

Installing a 20/70 Tent, 30/20
tent, for their Graduation on
5/24/2019.

Vinyl siding

F & O CARPENTRY LLC

POWER HOME
REMODELING GROUP LLC

ARBORVIEW CT INC
STEPHEN T DEMARCO

KENT HOLLOW SIDING LLC

$12,000.00

$17,944.00

$0.00
$40,000.00

$22,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00

$3.12

$4.68

$0.00
$10.40

$5.72

$0.52

$1.04

$159.62

$230.18

$0.00
$488.90

$277.22

$175.00

$65.54

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
4942

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
0394

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
9193

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
4271

38402

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-


pin:B-19-34
pin:B-19-38
pin:B-18-416
pin:B-19-29
pin:B-19-39
pin:B-19-32
pin:B-19-41

LAND TRUST Replacement 5829
B-19-35 ELLIOTT TYRONE + THEA Finished Basement 1/29/2019 74.3A.58 20 HAWTHORNE LN Residential Single Family The basement will be finished | JUAREZ CONSTRUCTION $25,000.00 $6.50 $312.50 XXXX-XXXXK-XXXX-
with the following; framing the LLC 5534
walls, electrical work, Hvac
work, and flooring.
B-18-461 BREMS KATHERINE S Addition & Alteration Residential 1/30/2019 3.1/16 6 CHIMNEY POINT Residential Single Family Alterations and additions to CHAD H NEHRING $175,000.00 $45.50 $2,076.50 108

Number of |38
Permits:

existing single family
residence.

An addition of 10" x 25'-3" to
expand existing kitchen, dining
room and family room and a
new 14'x16' wood deck.

$1,695,195.00

$442.78

$20,993.82 |



pin:B-19-35
pin:B-18-461

