Date From:		Date To:		Status:			Permit Type:		Occupancy Type:		Building Type	:	Permit For:	
PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Date Issued	Parcel ID	House #	Street	Occupancy Type	Building Type	Work Description	Contractor Name	Project Cost	State/Ed Fee	Total Fee	Check Number
B-19-1	LIVINGSTONE CHRISTOPHER S + MARGARET S	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/2/2019	13.2/43	28	PINE DR	Residential	Single Family	Re-roof	THE AIELLO ROOFING & REMODELING COMPANY	\$8,500.00	\$2.34	\$124.34	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6348
B-19-8	BRUEY DENNIS G JR + CHELSEA KEATING	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/3/2019	35.2/191	22	ELM ST	Residential	Single Family	Replacing old roof with new roof. Strip/re-shingle. Ice and water. 30 year -Tamko. Only replacing sheathing if necessary. Architectural shingles. 2 squares, 1 layer.	CONNECTICUT HOME REMODELERS LLC	\$5,590.00	\$1.56	\$89.06	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 8515
B- 2006012088	D C RAILROAD STREET PROPERTIES LLC	Building Permit - VB	1/4/2019	28.4/21	40	RAILROAD ST		Copies	Copies.		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$89.76	Debit
B-18-374	UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT LLC	Foundation- Residential	1/7/2019	42.1/13.1A	3	TWO RIVERS LN	Residential	Single Family	Foundation for SFD	UNIQUE DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
B-19-10	HIRSCHBERG WILLIAM E + POLLY T	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/8/2019	63/97	5	MT TOM RD	Residential	Single Family	Re roof	THE AIELLO ROOFING & REMODELING COMPANY	\$13,500.00	\$3.64	\$183.14	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6348
B-19-13	ALLEN STEFFEN KNUDSEN	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/8/2019	3.4/42	17	MIST HILL DR	Residential	Single Family	Replace window in kitchen		\$750.00	\$0.26	\$30.26	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6264
B-19-6	AREVALO SANDRA P	Finished Basement	1/10/2019	22.3/23	25	CALDWELL DR	Residential	Single Family	eliminate garage under for living space, finish basement to include a full bathroom, bedroom and sink in large finished room, construct room around boiler. remove all sheetrock and insulation on all first floor walls and reinsulate and reinstall sheetrock. construct full bathroom on first floor.960 sq/ft of living space.		\$38,800.00	\$10.14	\$477.14	Visa: XXXX-XXXX- XXXX-9199
B-18-459	STATE HOUSE REALTY INC	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/10/2019	26/42	7	BLUEBERRY LN	Residential	Single Family	Interior Rebuild: New steps from basement to 2nd floor Redo floors, walls, roof of master bedroom New windows Replace electrical, plumbing New HVAC Remodel bathrooms Remodel kitchen Replace insulation Replace sheetrock Additional flooring support		\$45,000.00	\$11.70	\$547.70	XXXX-XXXX- 9253
B-19-2	WILLIAMS DOUGLAS B + CSIZAMADIA ANDREA H	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/10/2019	49/27	21	LONG MTN RD	Residential	Single Family	install 4 replacement windows. no structural changes	SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND WINDOWS LLC	\$7,696.00	\$2.08	\$112.58	15969
B-19-3	MATETIC MARIA M	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door	1/10/2019	47/28	24	ELENA CT	Residential	Single Family	install 6 replacement windows.	HOME DEPOT USA INC	\$5,324.00	\$1.56	\$89.06	3064

		Replacement							no structural changes					
B-19-4	Z + Z REAL ESTATE LLC	Interior demolition of walls and sheetrock	1/10/2019	14.1/74	291	DANBURY RD	Commercial	Commercial	Demo: Existing drywall, insulation, studs, fixtures, stalls, existing doors, windows, floor tile and carpet. Ceiling tiles and grid, columns, interior door and glass panels	CONNECTICUT SEALCOATING LLC	\$50,000.00	\$13.00	\$656.50	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 8926
B-18-202	ACME TWO REALTY LLC	Additions & Alterations Commercial	1/11/2019	35.2/228	43	MAIN ST	Commercial	Commercial	working to expand the restaurant.		\$20,000.00	\$5.20	\$303.70	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 9938
B-18-450	DELUCA DAVID L + DIXIE V	Pool Inground	1/11/2019	95/15	18	NEW PRESTON HILL	Residential	Single Family	42' x 18' in-ground concrete pool	WILLIAM T DRAKELEY	\$100,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,194.50	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 0767
B-18-480	OBRIEN KELLY + PAIGE	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/11/2019	10/63	119	PUMPKIN HILL RD	Residential	Single Family	install 20 windows and 2 entry doors for replacement. no structural changes.	SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND WINDOWS LLC	\$46,722.00	\$12.22	\$571.22	15964
B-19-18	GARCIA JUAN + PINA STEFANY	Deck- Residential	1/11/2019	28.2/86	16	HIGH ST	Residential	Two Family	Replacing the existing deck, we will be replacing the exactly deck messuraments The Size of the deck is 48"x72"		\$1,674.00	\$0.52	\$42.02	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 8280
B-19-20	HYDE JASON + CAROLYN	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/11/2019	50/157	31	BROOKVIEW LN	Residential	Single Family	Re-roof	THE AIELLO ROOFING & REMODELING COMPANY	\$10,350.00	\$2.86	\$147.86	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6348
B-18-468	QUARRY STONE AND GRAVEL LLC	Additions & Alterations Commercial	1/11/2019	47/73	33	BOARDMAN RD	Commercial	Commercial	Install 9 Remote Radio Units ("RRU"), remove 3 existing RRUs, replace 3 panel antennas, install 6 low band combiners, install 1 surge suppression dome, install 2 new DC cables, replace 2 DUS with 5216 and IDL2 with IDLe, on an existing tower; and add 1 RBS 6630 to equipment cabinet, in accordance with section 6409 of the Spectrum Act.	EMPIRE TELECOM USA LLC	\$25,000.00	\$6.50	\$362.50	17024
B-18-428	GREATER DANBURY VIBE LLC	New Residential	1/11/2019	68/90/2A	6	GAYLORD RD	Residential	Single Family	24' x 48' Raised Ranch 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Finished Basement	GREATER DANBURY VIBE LLC	\$220,000.00	\$57.20	\$2,605.70	586
B-19-21	LEVINE NANCY I	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/11/2019	51/188.23	30	BONNIE VU LN	Residential	Single Family	enlarging master bathroom by installing a shower where a closet was located next to the master bath	ROBERT F MEI	\$1,250.00	\$0.52	\$42.02	Visa: XXXX-XXXX- XXXX-7117
B-18-421	DEHOEK HOLDINGS LLC	Demolition	1/14/2019	70/14	24	HINE RD	Residential	Single Family	Demolish existing house.		\$20,000.00	\$5.20	\$150.00	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 0606
B-19-9	MARTIN GARTH R	Additions & Alterations Commercial	1/16/2019	43.3/12	78	PARK LN RD	Commercial	Commercial	Moving some interior walls to create smaller offices. Adding a conference room and small office in the garage space with a storage space on too. New		\$40,000.00	\$10.40	\$538.90	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6725

									flooring, new paint.					
B-19-25	2 SEGA DRIVE LLC	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/16/2019	14.3/64.1	2	SEGA DR	Commercial	Commercial	Re-roof	THE AIELLO ROOFING & REMODELING COMPANY	\$10,700.00	\$2.86	\$147.86	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6348
B-19-26	DIGNA MURILLO	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/16/2019	41/51	284	KENT RD	Residential	Single Family	replace the old siding with the new vinyl siding replace the old windows with new-double hung vinyl windows using the same size as it's. new doors with the same size as it's. Replace the plywood and studs witch are damaged or missed replace the old wood deck with the new bluestone landing and block and field stone risers		\$17,000.00	\$4.42	\$218.42	XXXX-XXXX- 7278
B-19-27	AZZONI RICCARDO	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/17/2019	55/41.A2	147	LONG MTN RD	Residential	Single Family	Install new siding over existing, changing 3 double hung windows(same opening and size), install new gutters system	AMERICAN HOUSE LLC	\$16,600.00	\$4.42	\$218.42	XXXX-XXXX- 7844
B-19-22	SOWERBY MICHAEL J	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/18/2019	80/52	115	UPLAND RD	Residential	Single Family	Gut and remodel 2 full baths. Remove and reframe 2 windows in living room. Replace drywall in foyer.		\$6,000.00	\$1.56	\$89.06	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6671
B-19-23	MORRISSEY ELIZABETH L/U	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/18/2019	40/91.B/5	5 Unit 5	FIDDLEHEAD DR	Residential	Multifamily 3+	Convert existing space upstairs into a half-bathroom.		\$2,500.00	\$0.78	\$53.78	503
B-19-7	HESTIA PROPERTIES LLC	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/18/2019	77/4	263	W MEETINGHSE RD	Residential	Single Family	Renovation to existing home and garage to include bathroom remodel, kitchen remodel, interior wall and trim renovations, window and door replacements, conversion of existing garage to exercise gym, new HVAC and renovated plumbing and electrical.	J PECK CONSTRUCTION SERVICE INC	\$675,000.00	\$175.50	\$7,956.50	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 6755
B-19-30	WEED WILLIAM M + BONNIE L	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/18/2019	21.2/64	61	SUNNY VALLEY LN	Residential	Single Family	remove old roofing install 2 rows of ice guard. new drip and rake edge, synth tar paper,shingles also new ridge vent and vent boot .taping the seams in the roof plywood as required.	BRUCE PIERCE	\$6,400.00	\$1.82	\$100.82	XXXX-XXXX- 5375
B-19-37	BATISTA JOAO C	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/23/2019	29.3/88.2	72	PROSPECT HILL RD	Residential	Single Family	Full tear off and replacement of two layers of roofing material where solar PV system will be installed (650 so ft) Will tear off and	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC	\$3,395.00	\$1.04	\$65.54	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 1994

									dispose of existing layers of roofing material down to existing plywood. Any damaged plywood will be replaced. Will install C4 1/2" white aluminum drip edge to roof perimeter, install ice and water shield, install 15# roofing underlayment per manufacturer guidelines, new asphalt shingles, new aluminum step flashing and apron metal to all roof to wall interfaces, re-flash and seal all flashing with 20 year Vulkem roofing cement.				
B-19-34	FINCH LINDA	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/23/2019	91/31	11	BEVERLY DR	Residential	Single Family	Kitchen remodel including new Sheetrock, cabinets and flooring	\$12,000.00	\$3.12	\$159.62	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 4942
B-19-38	LOSEY KATE A	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/23/2019	28.2/92	4	SOUTH AVE	Residential	Single Family	Remove and replace 13.5 sq of roofing w/ 50 yr GAF shingle, ice and water, and deck armor, plus tape seams as required	\$17,944.00	\$4.68	\$230.18	XXXX-XXXX- 0394
B-18-416	DIAS EMANUEL FILIPE +	Foundation- Residential	1/23/2019	36/28	12	LILLIS RD	Residential	Single Family	Foundation for new SFD ARBORVIEW CT INC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
B-19-29	TREMAGLIO RALPH V JR + MCAVOY LINDA M	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/24/2019	6.4/43	765	CANDLEWOOD LK S	Residential	Single Family	Renovate existing kitchen in same area , remove pantry closet to allow for new pantry cabinet. No structural wall removal just non bearing pantry wall. Install new cabinets , lighting and switching to allow for new layout. Main sink remains in same location and plumber will add small sink into island cabinet. I will include plumbing and electrical fees in total cost of job.	\$40,000.00	\$10.40	\$488.90	XXXX-XXXX- 9193
B-19-39	HERBERT KEVIN M	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door Replacement	1/25/2019	50/61	95	CHESTNUT LAND RD	Residential	Single Family	Remove existing siding down to original sheeting install 1 inch insulation / install house wrap over insulation / install new D4 vinyl siding / with aluminum drip On all windows and doors	\$22,000.00	\$5.72	\$277.22	XXXX-XXXX- 4271
B-19-32	CANTERBURY SCHOOL INC	Tent (>700 sqft)	1/25/2019	35.4/36	101	ASPETUCK AVE	Commercial	Commercial	Installing a 20/70 Tent, 30/20 tent, for their Graduation on 5/24/2019.	\$2,000.00	\$0.52	\$175.00	38402
B-19-41	41 TO 43 POPLAR STREET	Roofing, Siding, Window and Door	1/28/2019	35.4/78	41	POPLAR ST	Residential	Single Family	Vinyl siding	\$3,500.00	\$1.04	\$65.54	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-

	LAND TRUST	Replacement												5829
B-19-35	ELLIOTT TYRONE + THEA	Finished Basement	1/29/2019	74.3A.58	20	HAWTHORNE LN	Residential	Single Family	The basement will be finished with the following; framing the walls, electrical work, Hvac work, and flooring.	JUAREZ CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$25,000.00	\$6.50	\$312.50	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX- 5534
B-18-461	BREMS KATHERINE S	Addition & Alteration Residential	1/30/2019	3.1/16	6	CHIMNEY POINT	Residential	Single Family	Alterations and additions to existing single family residence. An addition of 10' x 25'-3" to expand existing kitchen, dining room and family room and a new 14'x16' wood deck.	CHAD H NEHRING	\$175,000.00	\$45.50	\$2,076.50	108
Number of Permits:	38										\$1,695,195.00	\$442.78	\$20,993.82	